
2°  V AL BI S AGNO RUN BI KE RUN

Genova,  29 / 09 / 2019

5 KM  -  20  KM  -  2, 5  KM

CLA S S IF ICHE  A S S OLUTE

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

C O R S A C I C L I S M O C O R S A GA R A

I n d iv i d u a le  F e m m in i l e

1 922 M O RS I NI  M i ch e l a F 1 I T A 7 9 T T S 23.75'40:1 00.0
48.40'02 ( 2 ) 97.21'43 ( 2 ) 96.93'01 ( 2 )

2 691 BAL O S TRO  Be ne d e t ta F 1 I T A 9 6 M A R A T O N E T I  GE N O V E S I 14.84'70:1 90.15'2 93.1
76.60'02 ( 3 ) 69.41'93 ( 4 ) 87.62'8 ( 1 )

3 191 AL F I E RI  Ca mi l l a F 1 I T A 8 5 A S D  S E S T R I E R E  B I K E  C L U B 83.83'80:1 60.14'3 97.1
98.32'22 ( 5 ) 47.45'23 ( 1 ) 57.91'31 ( 5 )

4 132 P AS S ANI S I  Pa o l a F 2 I T A 5 9 S P E E D  W H E E L  G E N O V A 98.44'01:1 75.74'5 28.2
54.61'22 ( 4 ) 81.23'53 ( 3 ) 62.65'21 ( 4 )

5 812 HE RO  La i l a  F r a n ce s c a F 1 I T A 8 0 A T L E T I C A  A R C O B A L E N O 06.53'31:1 82.83'8 02.4
17.82'91 ( 1 ) 29.80'34 ( 8 ) 79.75'01 ( 3 )

6 532 RI E DE R S o n j a F 1 I T A 7 8 Z E N A  R U N N E R S / Z E N A  B I K E 88.62'81:1 65.92'31 65.6
81.71'42 ( 7 ) 54.61'04 ( 5 ) 52.35'31 ( 7 )

7 102 CE S AREO  An n a F 1 I T A 7 7 31.24'91:1 18.44'41 71.7
59.10'42 ( 6 ) 86.65'14 ( 6 ) 05.34'31 ( 6 )

8 702 DI  P IE TRO  Da n i e la F 1 I T A 7 3 A . S . D .  Z E N A  T R I  T E A M 52.23'42:1 39.43'91 25.9
43.74'62 ( 8 ) 92.53'24 ( 7 ) 26.90'51 ( 8 )

9 022 L AS S E N Ti n a F 2 I T A 6 2 A T L E T I C A  N O V E S E 93.70'13:1 70.01'62 27.21
61.71'13 ( 1 0) 74.64'34 ( 9 ) 67.30'61 ( 1 0 )

01 491 ARRO Y ABE  An a V i c to r i a F 1 I T A 7 8 83.53'23:1 60.83'72 34.31
98.04'82 ( 9 ) 47.95'74 ( 1 0 ) 57.45'51 ( 9 )

I n d i vi d u a le  M a schi l e

1 222 M ARTI NI  Da v i d e M1 I T A 9 9 T T S 46.30'85 00.0
22.91'71 ( 3 ) 14.72'13 ( 3 ) 10.71'9 ( 3 )

2 522 M E RO NI L o r en z o M1 I T A 9 4 84.42'85 48.02 50.0
04.53'61 ( 2 ) 32.73'23 ( 6 ) 58.11'9 ( 2 )

3 612 G I O RG IANNI  An d r ea M2 I T A 7 4 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 38.60'00:1 91.30'2 23.0
08.43'61 ( 1 ) 38.43'43 ( 1 6 ) 02.75'8 ( 1 )

4 322 M ARTI NI  Die g o M2 I T A 6 7 E R R E B I 91.73'10:1 55.33'3 65.0
35.11'91 ( 7 ) 01.20'23 ( 5 ) 65.32'01 ( 5 )

5 352 M O NDI NI  P a ol o M2 I T A 7 2 G e n o v a  B i k e 77.65'10:1 31.35'3 16.0
95.31'91 ( 9 ) 40.95'13 ( 4 ) 41.44'01 ( 8 )

6 602 DI  M AGG I O  Da v i d e M1 I T A 8 5 Z E N A T R I  T E A M 67.11'30:1 21.80'5 18.0
09.51'91 ( 1 1) 37.22'33 ( 8 ) 31.33'01 ( 6 )

7 632 S AS S O S Da v id e M1 I T A 8 4 A S D  T E A M  S P E E D W H E E L  G E N O V A 54.33'30:1 18.92'5 78.0
01.51'91 ( 1 0) 35.40'33 ( 7 ) 28.31'11 ( 1 5 )

8 232 P ATANE'  S i mo n e M2 I T A 7 5 C A MB I A S O  R I S S O 49.82'40:1 03.52'6 10.1
85.85'81 ( 5 ) 50.82'53 ( 2 3 ) 13.20'01 ( 4 )

9 512 G E NO V A E d g a rd o M2 I T A 7 9 F O R H A N S  T E A M 05.15'40:1 68.74'6 70.1
46.42'91 ( 1 3) 99.33'43 ( 1 5 ) 78.25'01 ( 9 )

01 212 G ARRE ' E n r ic o M2 I T A 7 6 A T L E T I C A  V A L L E S C R I V I A 74.25'40:1 38.84'6 70.1
07.35'81 ( 4 ) 39.12'53 ( 2 2 ) 48.63'01 ( 7 )

11 242 TRAV E RS O  Ale s s a n dr o M2 I T A 7 3 L A  S U P E R B A 48.41'50:1 02.11'7 31.1
22.75'91 ( 1 6) 14.80'43 ( 1 3 ) 12.90'11 ( 1 3 )

21 502 CURL E TTO  Bru n o M2 I T A 7 0 Z E N A  T R I  T E A M 13.81'50:1 76.41'7 41.1
95.61'02 ( 2 0) 40.52'03 ( 2 ) 86.63'41 ( 4 2 )

31 032 P AS Q UAL I N Ra f fa el e M2 I T A 7 6 M E D I A  B I K E 94.82'50:1 58.42'7 71.1
98.60'91 ( 6 ) 47.61'53 ( 2 1 ) 68.40'11 ( 1 1 )

41 652 CO P P I  M a r c o M1 I T A 8 2 3 T  V a l t a r o  A S D 80.24'50:1 44.83'7 12.1
67.21'91 ( 8 ) 78.60'53 ( 2 0 ) 54.22'11 ( 1 9 )

51 302 CO L E TTI  M a ri o M2 I T A 7 2 21.74'50:1 84.34'7 22.1
27.25'91 ( 1 4) 19.42'43 ( 1 4 ) 94.92'11 ( 2 0 )

61 732 S CAG L IA S tefa n o M2 I T A 7 3 Z E N A  T R I  T E A M 24.84'50:1 87.44'7 22.1
25.80'02 ( 1 9) 11.95'33 ( 1 1 ) 97.04'11 ( 2 2 )

71 422 M ARTI NO  F r an c e s co M1 I T A 8 0 A . S . D .  T R I A T H L O N  G E N OV A 88.64'60:1 42.34'8 83.1
19.30'02 ( 1 8) 27.23'53 ( 2 4 ) 52.01'11 ( 1 4 )

81 902 F ACCHINE TTI Da v id e M1 I T A 9 1 73.40'70:1 37.00'9 24.1
34.32'12 ( 2 6) 02.82'33 ( 9 ) 47.21'21 ( 2 7 )

91 642 V I O L A An d r ea M2 I T A 7 7 B I C I S T OR E  C Y C L I N G  T E A M 55.33'70:1 19.92'9 05.1
28.54'12 ( 2 9) 18.24'43 ( 1 7 ) 29.40'11 ( 1 2 )

02 002 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e M2 I T A 7 5 Z E N A  T R I  T E A M 93.53'70:1 57.13'9 05.1
00.54'02 ( 2 5) 36.54'53 ( 2 6 ) 67.40'11 ( 1 0 )

12 312 G ATTO  G i o v an n i M2 I T A 7 2 Z e n a  R u n n e rs 11.22'80:1 74.81'01 36.1
28.55'91 ( 1 5) 18.04'63 ( 3 1 ) 84.54'11 ( 2 3 )

1 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

C O R S A C I C L I S M O C O R S A GA R A

22 122 M ARI NARO  J a co p o M1 I T A 8 5 65.62'80:1 29.22'01 46.1
94.33'02 ( 2 2) 41.65'92 ( 1 ) 39.65'71 ( 4 4 )

32 391 ANTO NINI  L or e n z o M2 I T A 6 8 T T S  S P E Z I A 20.13'80:1 83.72'01 56.1
31.05'12 ( 3 1) 05.20'43 ( 1 2 ) 93.83'21 ( 3 2 )

42 452 I NCARNATO  Pi e r o M3 I T A 6 2 T r i a t h l o n  Ge n o va 65.13'80:1 29.72'01 56.1
93.35'12 ( 3 3) 42.45'33 ( 1 0 ) 39.34'21 ( 3 5 )

52 591 BAL O S TRO  Ro be r to M3 I T A 5 7 M A R A T O N E T I  GE N O V E S I 50.90'90:1 14.50'11 57.1
97.85'91 ( 1 7) 48.24'63 ( 3 2 ) 24.72'21 ( 3 0 )

62 112 F US CI EL L O  Ma r i o M1 I T A 9 0 52.31'90:1 16.90'11 67.1
80.12'02 ( 2 1) 55.43'73 ( 3 3 ) 26.71'11 ( 1 8 )

72 722 M O NTI  S te fa n o M2 I T A 6 9 P O D I S T I C A  P E R A L T O 43.81'90:1 07.41'11 77.1
53.55'12 ( 3 4) 82.73'53 ( 2 5 ) 17.54'11 ( 2 4 )

82 842 Z I NG ARE L L I  F e l i ce M2 I T A 7 4 Z E N A  B I K E  R U N N E R S 11.22'90:1 74.81'11 87.1
61.63'02 ( 2 3) 74.50'63 ( 2 9 ) 84.04'21 ( 3 3 )

92 791 CANE S E An ton i n o M1 I T A 8 0 T R I  G E N O V A 04.73'90:1 67.33'11 28.1
05.15'12 ( 3 2) 31.34'43 ( 1 8 ) 77.20'31 ( 3 7 )

03 991 CARUS O S i m o ne M1 I T A 8 7 A S D  Z E N A  R U N N E R S 28.04'90:1 81.73'11 38.1
88.64'12 ( 3 0) 57.35'53 ( 2 8 ) 91.00'21 ( 2 6 )

13 932 TAG G I AS CO  Dan i e le M1 I T A 8 2 38.60'01:1 91.30'21 09.1
23.33'22 ( 3 9) 13.15'43 ( 1 9 ) 02.24'21 ( 3 4 )

23 742 V I RG IL I O  O li v i er o M3 I T A 6 3 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T  T E A M 81.01'01:1 45.60'21 19.1
40.24'12 ( 2 8) 95.15'53 ( 2 7 ) 55.63'21 ( 3 1 )

33 942 G E NNE SI  Al es s a n dr o M2 I T A 7 2 F re e r i d e  T i g u l l i o 10.51'01:1 73.11'21 29.1
49.51'91 ( 1 2) 96.14'83 ( 3 8 ) 83.71'21 ( 2 8 )

43 832 S CHE NONE  L u ca M1 I T A 8 6 56.34'01:1 10.04'21 00.2
38.62'22 ( 3 6) 08.63'63 ( 3 0 ) 20.04'11 ( 2 1 )

53 822 M O RE S CO An d re a M1 I T A 8 5 91.72'11:1 55.32'31 11.2
85.63'12 ( 2 7) 50.10'83 ( 3 6 ) 65.94'11 ( 2 5 )

63 042 TARDI TO  G i us e p p e M3 I T A 6 3 A T L E T I C A  N O V E S E 80.43'11:1 44.03'31 31.2
98.34'02 ( 2 4) 47.43'93 ( 3 9 ) 54.51'11 ( 1 7 )

73 622 M I RABEL L I  Mi c h e le M2 I T A 6 5 S P E E D W H E E L  GE N O V A 88.73'21:1 42.43'41 03.2
68.33'22 ( 4 0) 77.63'73 ( 3 4 ) 52.72'21 ( 2 9 )

83 332 P E S CE  Cl a u di o M3 I T A 5 8 G R U P P O  C I T T A '  D I  G E N OV A 67.93'31:1 21.63'51 64.2
81.03'22 ( 3 7) 54.91'83 ( 3 7 ) 31.05'21 ( 3 6 )

93 091 ABI S  An to n io M2 I T A 6 7 A S D  Z E N A  R U N N E R S 40.33'51:1 04.92'71 67.2
81.90'22 ( 3 5) 54.80'24 ( 4 2 ) 14.51'11 ( 1 6 )

04 802 DRO G O  G a e ta no M3 I T A 6 1 Z e n a  R u n n e rs 77.21'61:1 31.90'81 68.2
56.41'52 ( 4 2) 89.74'73 ( 3 5 ) 41.01'31 ( 3 8 )

14 442 V E L A Pa o l o M3 I T A 6 3 Z e n a  R u n n e rs 17.30'81:1 70.00'02 61.3
97.23'22 ( 3 8) 48.00'24 ( 4 1 ) 80.03'31 ( 3 9 )

24 052 TARE L LA G i an c a r lo M2 I T A 7 3 F re e r i d e  T i g u l l i o 78.34'12:1 32.04'32 37.3
32.62'62 ( 4 4) 04.62'04 ( 4 0 ) 42.15'41 ( 4 3 )

34 202 CL I M I S i l v a n o M2 I T A 7 6 55.12'22:1 19.71'42 38.3
57.70'42 ( 4 1) 88.60'44 ( 4 3 ) 29.60'41 ( 4 0 )

44 552 BO V A Gi u s e pp e M2 I T A 7 1 Z e n a  R u n n e rs 22.40'52:1 85.00'72 62.4
42.72'52 ( 4 3) 93.22'54 ( 4 4 ) 95.41'41 ( 4 1 )

2 / NEG.99.1-PPC



2°  V AL BI S AGNO RUN BI KE RUN

Genova,  29 / 09 / 2019

5 KM  -  20  KM  -  2, 5  KM

CLA S S IFICA  DI CA TE GORIA

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

C O R S A C I C L I S M O C O R S A GA R A

Fe m m i n i le  16-49 a n ni

1 812 HE RO  La i l a  F r a n ce s c a F 1 I T A 8 0 A T L E T I C A  A R C O B A L E N O 06.53'31:1 00.0
17.82'91 ( 1 ) 29.80'34 ( 4 ) 79.75'01 ( 1 )

2 532 RI E DE R S o n j a F 1 I T A 7 8 Z E N A  R U N N E R S / Z E N A  B I K E 88.62'81:1 82.15'4 80.2
81.71'42 ( 3 ) 54.61'04 ( 1 ) 52.35'31 ( 3 )

3 102 CE S AREO  An n a F 1 I T A 7 7 31.24'91:1 35.60'6 26.2
59.10'42 ( 2 ) 86.65'14 ( 2 ) 05.34'31 ( 2 )

4 702 DI  P IE TRO  Da n i e la F 1 I T A 7 3 A . S . D .  Z E N A  T R I  T E A M 52.23'42:1 56.65'01 96.4
43.74'62 ( 4 ) 92.53'24 ( 3 ) 26.90'51 ( 4 )

5 491 ARRO Y ABE  An a V i c to r i a F 1 I T A 7 8 83.53'23:1 87.95'81 51.8
98.04'82 ( 5 ) 47.95'74 ( 5 ) 57.45'51 ( 5 )

F e m m i ni l e  50 a n n i e  o l tre

1 132 P AS S ANI S I  Pa o l a F 2 I T A 5 9 S P E E D  W H E E L  G E N O V A 98.44'01:1 00.0
54.61'22 ( 1 ) 81.23'53 ( 1 ) 62.65'21 ( 1 )

2 022 L AS S E N Ti n a F 2 I T A 6 2 A T L E T I C A  N O V E S E 93.70'13:1 05.22'02 90.9
61.71'13 ( 2 ) 74.64'34 ( 2 ) 67.30'61 ( 2 )

M asch i le  16-39 a n n i

1 602 DI  M AGG I O  Da v i d e M1 I T A 8 5 Z E N A T R I  T E A M 67.11'30:1 00.0
09.51'91 ( 3 ) 37.22'33 ( 3 ) 31.33'01 ( 1 )

2 632 S AS S O S Da v id e M1 I T A 8 4 A S D  T E A M  S P E E D W H E E L  G E N O V A 54.33'30:1 96.12 50.0
01.51'91 ( 2 ) 35.40'33 ( 2 ) 28.31'11 ( 3 )

3 652 CO P P I  M a r c o M1 I T A 8 2 3 T  V a l t a r o  A S D 80.24'50:1 23.03'2 63.0
67.21'91 ( 1 ) 78.60'53 ( 7 ) 54.22'11 ( 5 )

4 422 M ARTI NO  F r an c e s co M1 I T A 8 0 A . S . D .  T R I A T H L O N  G E N OV A 88.64'60:1 21.53'3 25.0
19.30'02 ( 4 ) 27.23'53 ( 8 ) 52.01'11 ( 2 )

5 902 F ACCHINE TTI Da v id e M1 I T A 9 1 73.40'70:1 16.25'3 65.0
34.32'12 ( 7 ) 02.82'33 ( 4 ) 47.21'21 ( 9 )

6 122 M ARI NARO  J a co p o M1 I T A 8 5 65.62'80:1 08.41'5 67.0
94.33'02 ( 6 ) 41.65'92 ( 1 ) 39.65'71 ( 1 2 )

7 112 F US CI EL L O  Ma r i o M1 I T A 9 0 52.31'90:1 94.10'6 78.0
80.12'02 ( 5 ) 55.43'73 ( 1 1 ) 26.71'11 ( 4 )

8 791 CANE S E An ton i n o M1 I T A 8 0 T R I  G E N O V A 04.73'90:1 46.52'6 39.0
05.15'12 ( 1 0) 31.34'43 ( 5 ) 77.20'31 ( 1 1 )

9 991 CARUS O S i m o ne M1 I T A 8 7 A S D  Z E N A  R U N N E R S 28.04'90:1 60.92'6 49.0
88.64'12 ( 9 ) 57.35'53 ( 9 ) 91.00'21 ( 8 )

01 932 TAG G I AS CO  Dan i e le M1 I T A 8 2 38.60'01:1 70.55'6 00.1
23.33'22 ( 1 2) 13.15'43 ( 6 ) 02.24'21 ( 1 0 )

11 832 S CHE NONE  L u ca M1 I T A 8 6 56.34'01:1 98.13'7 90.1
38.62'22 ( 1 1) 08.63'63 ( 1 0 ) 20.04'11 ( 6 )

21 822 M O RE S CO An d re a M1 I T A 8 5 91.72'11:1 34.51'8 02.1
85.63'12 ( 8 ) 50.10'83 ( 1 2 ) 65.94'11 ( 7 )

M asch i le  40-54 a n n i

1 322 M ARTI NI  Die g o M2 I T A 6 7 E R R E B I 91.73'10:1 00.0
35.11'91 ( 4 ) 01.20'23 ( 3 ) 65.32'01 ( 2 )

2 352 M O NDI NI  P a ol o M2 I T A 7 2 G e n o v a  B i k e 77.65'10:1 85.91 50.0
95.31'91 ( 5 ) 40.95'13 ( 2 ) 41.44'01 ( 4 )

3 232 P ATANE'  S i mo n e M2 I T A 7 5 C A MB I A S O  R I S S O 49.82'40:1 57.15'2 34.0
85.85'81 ( 2 ) 50.82'53 ( 1 2 ) 13.20'01 ( 1 )

4 512 G E NO V A E d g a rd o M2 I T A 7 9 F O R H A N S  T E A M 05.15'40:1 13.41'3 84.0
46.42'91 ( 7 ) 99.33'43 ( 8 ) 78.25'01 ( 5 )

5 212 G ARRE ' E n r ic o M2 I T A 7 6 A T L E T I C A  V A L L E S C R I V I A 74.25'40:1 82.51'3 84.0
07.35'81 ( 1 ) 39.12'53 ( 1 1 ) 48.63'01 ( 3 )

6 242 TRAV E RS O  Ale s s a n dr o M2 I T A 7 3 L A  S U P E R B A 48.41'50:1 56.73'3 45.0
22.75'91 ( 1 0) 14.80'43 ( 6 ) 12.90'11 ( 9 )

7 502 CURL E TTO  Bru n o M2 I T A 7 0 Z E N A  T R I  T E A M 13.81'50:1 21.14'3 55.0
95.61'02 ( 1 2) 40.52'03 ( 1 ) 86.63'41 ( 2 1 )

8 032 P AS Q UAL I N Ra f fa el e M2 I T A 7 6 M E D I A  B I K E 94.82'50:1 03.15'3 75.0
98.60'91 ( 3 ) 47.61'53 ( 1 0 ) 68.40'11 ( 7 )

1 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

C O R S A C I C L I S M O C O R S A GA R A

9 302 CO L E TTI  M a ri o M2 I T A 7 2 21.74'50:1 39.90'4 26.0
27.25'91 ( 8 ) 19.42'43 ( 7 ) 94.92'11 ( 1 1 )

01 732 S CAG L IA S tefa n o M2 I T A 7 3 Z E N A  T R I  T E A M 24.84'50:1 32.11'4 26.0
25.80'02 ( 1 1) 11.95'33 ( 4 ) 97.04'11 ( 1 2 )

11 642 V I O L A An d r ea M2 I T A 7 7 B I C I S T OR E  C Y C L I N G  T E A M 55.33'70:1 63.65'5 88.0
28.54'12 ( 1 5) 18.24'43 ( 9 ) 29.40'11 ( 8 )

21 002 CAS AG RANDE  Gi u s e pp e M2 I T A 7 5 Z E N A  T R I  T E A M 93.53'70:1 02.85'5 98.0
00.54'02 ( 1 4) 36.54'53 ( 1 4 ) 67.40'11 ( 6 )

31 312 G ATTO  G i o v an n i M2 I T A 7 2 Z e n a  R u n n e rs 11.22'80:1 29.44'6 00.1
28.55'91 ( 9 ) 18.04'63 ( 1 6 ) 84.54'11 ( 1 3 )

41 391 ANTO NINI  L or e n z o M2 I T A 6 8 T T S  S P E Z I A 20.13'80:1 38.35'6 30.1
31.05'12 ( 1 6) 05.20'43 ( 5 ) 93.83'21 ( 1 7 )

51 722 M O NTI  S te fa n o M2 I T A 6 9 P O D I S T I C A  P E R A L T O 43.81'90:1 51.14'7 41.1
53.55'12 ( 1 7) 82.73'53 ( 1 3 ) 17.54'11 ( 1 4 )

61 842 Z I NG ARE L L I  F e l i ce M2 I T A 7 4 Z E N A  B I K E  R U N N E R S 11.22'90:1 29.44'7 51.1
61.63'02 ( 1 3) 74.50'63 ( 1 5 ) 84.04'21 ( 1 8 )

71 942 G E NNE SI  Al es s a n dr o M2 I T A 7 2 F re e r i d e  T i g u l l i o 10.51'01:1 28.73'8 82.1
49.51'91 ( 6 ) 96.14'83 ( 1 8 ) 83.71'21 ( 1 5 )

81 622 M I RABEL L I  Mi c h e le M2 I T A 6 5 S P E E D W H E E L  GE N O V A 88.73'21:1 96.00'11 46.1
68.33'22 ( 1 9) 77.63'73 ( 1 7 ) 52.72'21 ( 1 6 )

91 091 ABI S  An to n io M2 I T A 6 7 A S D  Z E N A  R U N N E R S 40.33'51:1 58.55'31 70.2
81.90'22 ( 1 8) 54.80'24 ( 2 0 ) 14.51'11 ( 1 0 )

02 052 TARE L LA G i an c a r lo M2 I T A 7 3 F re e r i d e  T i g u l l i o 78.34'12:1 86.60'02 99.2
32.62'62 ( 2 2) 04.62'04 ( 1 9 ) 42.15'41 ( 2 2 )

12 202 CL I M I S i l v a n o M2 I T A 7 6 55.12'22:1 63.44'02 80.3
57.70'42 ( 2 0) 88.60'44 ( 2 1 ) 29.60'41 ( 1 9 )

22 552 BO V A Gi u s e pp e M2 I T A 7 1 Z e n a  R u n n e rs 22.40'52:1 30.72'32 94.3
42.72'52 ( 2 1) 93.22'54 ( 2 2 ) 95.41'41 ( 2 0 )

M a sch i l e  55  a n n i e  o lt re

1 452 I NCARNATO  Pi e r o M3 I T A 6 2 T r i a t h l o n  Ge n o va 65.13'80:1 00.0
93.35'12 ( 4 ) 42.45'33 ( 1 ) 39.34'21 ( 4 )

2 591 BAL O S TRO  Ro be r to M3 I T A 5 7 M A R A T O N E T I  GE N O V E S I 50.90'90:1 94.73 80.0
97.85'91 ( 1 ) 48.24'63 ( 3 ) 24.72'21 ( 2 )

3 742 V I RG IL I O  O li v i er o M3 I T A 6 3 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T  T E A M 81.01'01:1 26.83'1 22.0
40.24'12 ( 3 ) 95.15'53 ( 2 ) 55.63'21 ( 3 )

4 042 TARDI TO  G i us e p p e M3 I T A 6 3 A T L E T I C A  N O V E S E 80.43'11:1 25.20'3 14.0
98.34'02 ( 2 ) 47.43'93 ( 6 ) 54.51'11 ( 1 )

5 332 P E S CE  Cl a u di o M3 I T A 5 8 G R U P P O  C I T T A '  D I  G E N OV A 67.93'31:1 02.80'5 96.0
81.03'22 ( 5 ) 54.91'83 ( 5 ) 31.05'21 ( 5 )

6 802 DRO G O  G a e ta no M3 I T A 6 1 Z e n a  R u n n e rs 77.21'61:1 12.14'7 30.1
56.41'52 ( 7 ) 89.74'73 ( 4 ) 41.01'31 ( 6 )

7 442 V E L A Pa o l o M3 I T A 6 3 Z e n a  R u n n e rs 17.30'81:1 51.23'9 72.1
97.23'22 ( 6 ) 48.00'24 ( 7 ) 80.03'31 ( 7 )

Sq u a d ra  F e m m i n il e

1 572 TE S TA G I O RGI A Rob u t t i  S te fa n i a S Q I T A 87.03'40:1 00.0
45.70'02 ( 1 ) 90.01'43 ( 1 ) 51.31'01 ( 1 )

S qu a d ra  M a sch i le

1 772 RUS S O  M AS S I MI L I ANO  O t to n e l lo  G S Q I T A 28.85'35 00.0
54.60'71 ( 2 ) 81.53'82 ( 4 ) 91.71'8 ( 1 )

2 672 S TRO P PA M ANUE L  M a nte r o  Ar i o S Q I T A 16.95'35 97.0 00.0
95.13'71 ( 6 ) 40.01'82 ( 1 ) 89.71'8 ( 2 )

3 092 G AS P ARI  WI LL I AM  Ba l e s tr a  M ar c o S Q I T A 46.20'45 28.3 10.0
52.01'71 ( 4 ) 83.13'82 ( 3 ) 10.12'8 ( 3 )

4 892 L I O TTA P AO LO  Bi ss o  Alb e r to S Q I T A 14.52'45 95.62 80.0
60.81'71 ( 5 ) 75.72'82 ( 2 ) 87.93'8 ( 4 )

5 192 F E DI  G I US E PP E  E rr i c o  M i c h el e S Q I T A 38.25'55 10.45'1 23.0
35.90'71 ( 3 ) 01.30'03 ( 5 ) 02.04'8 ( 5 )

6 782 L I Z Z ANI  ALE S S ANDRO  S c io r t in o  E S Q I T A 11.60'95 92.70'5 78.0
40.21'91 ( 8 ) 95.83'03 ( 7 ) 84.51'9 ( 8 )

7 692 CAM P ANE L L A LUCA Po n te v ol p e  Ni n S Q I T A 68.32'95 40.52'5 29.0
71.42'61 ( 1 ) 64.64'33 ( 1 2 ) 32.31'9 ( 7 )

8 972 AG RE TTI  P AOL O  P u pi l l o Al e ss a n d S Q I T A 24.35'00:1 06.45'6 71.1
19.33'91 ( 9 ) 27.03'13 ( 8 ) 97.84'9 ( 1 0 )

9 182 P I CCARDO  G IO RG I O  Cr o v et to  Ma u r S Q I T A 97.90'10:1 79.01'7 22.1
68.44'91 ( 1 0) 77.03'13 ( 9 ) 61.45'9 ( 1 1 )

01 152 G HI O  ANDRE A M o r i  L a n fr a n c o S Q I T A 14.71'30:1 95.81'9 85.1
60.45'12 ( 1 5) 75.52'03 ( 6 ) 87.75'01 ( 1 6 )

2 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

C O R S A C I C L I S M O C O R S A GA R A

11 082 P RO M E TTI  RICCARDO Ba l es t r e ro  D S Q I T A 85.62'30:1 67.72'9 16.1
75.45'81 ( 7 ) 60.82'53 ( 1 6 ) 59.30'9 ( 6 )

21 592 CRO S A S TE F ANO  Do ri a  M at te o S Q I T A 74.85'30:1 56.95'9 07.1
45.64'91 ( 1 1) 90.43'43 ( 1 4 ) 48.73'9 ( 9 )

31 992 Z ANE TTI  S TEF ANO  Al l e gr i  S te fa n S Q I T A 60.82'40:1 42.92'01 87.1
59.24'02 ( 1 2) 86.82'33 ( 1 0 ) 34.61'01 ( 1 3 )

41 482 P ADO V ANI  S TE F ANO  M a s c i a M a t ti a S Q I T A 03.10'50:1 84.20'11 78.1
66.40'12 ( 1 3) 79.54'33 ( 1 1 ) 76.01'01 ( 1 2 )

51 292 ABBRUZZ E S E  ANDRE A Do r i a An d re a S Q I T A 75.03'70:1 57.13'31 03.2
37.50'12 ( 1 4) 09.04'53 ( 1 7 ) 49.34'01 ( 1 4 )

61 582 L O V O TTI  AL FRE DO  Me f i c a S i m on e S Q I T A 98.71'80:1 70.91'41 34.2
17.40'22 ( 1 7) 29.10'53 ( 1 5 ) 62.11'11 ( 1 7 )

71 882 G UAL CO DANI LO  G r as s o  Pi e t r o S Q I T A 64.25'51:1 46.35'12 27.3
77.10'22 ( 1 6) 68.35'24 ( 1 8 ) 38.65'01 ( 1 5 )

81 752 RUS S O  S AL V UCCI O  Un g a r o  S i m o ne S Q I T A 67.42'61:1 49.52'22 18.3
39.60'82 ( 1 8) 07.30'43 ( 1 3 ) 31.41'41 ( 1 8 )

S q u a d ra  M i sta

1 372 M ARTO RE L L A VAL E NTINA Tor n i el l i S Q I T A 52.44'95 00.0
92.95'81 ( 2 ) 43.31'13 ( 2 ) 26.13'9 ( 3 )

2 872 S CHI AVA M ARCO  Re pe t to  L i s a S Q I T A 16.00'00:1 63.61 00.0
91.23'71 ( 1 ) 44.14'33 ( 5 ) 89.64'8 ( 2 )

3 492 CAM ATTARI  MAURA Cr o v e tto  L ui g i S Q I T A 35.61'20:1 82.23'2 00.0
28.61'22 ( 8 ) 18.01'92 ( 1 ) 09.84'01 ( 9 )

4 282 P I CCARDO  G IO V ANNI Ar u ta  M a nu e l S Q I T A 10.95'30:1 67.41'4 00.0
30.73'02 ( 4 ) 06.60'63 ( 9 ) 83.51'7 ( 1 )

5 252 S ARTO RI  ANTO NE L L A P e s ci a l l o F a S Q I T A 80.22'50:1 38.73'5 00.0
26.41'12 ( 5 ) 10.94'33 ( 6 ) 54.81'01 ( 5 )

6 982 CAS S I ANO  S O NI A G io r d a no  L u ca S Q I T A 64.23'50:1 12.84'5 00.0
07.14'22 ( 9 ) 39.11'23 ( 4 ) 38.83'01 ( 7 )

7 272 RE P E TTO  M ARA Tr a v e r s o  Ro b e rto S Q I T A 69.11'60:1 17.72'6 00.0
18.24'22 ( 1 0) 28.00'23 ( 3 ) 33.82'11 ( 1 0 )

8 003 RO NCHETTA ALE X ANDRA Al ag n a  Da v S Q I T A 85.92'80:1 33.54'8 00.0
58.84'12 ( 7 ) 87.25'53 ( 7 ) 59.74'01 ( 8 )

9 382 P ARO DI E NRICO  S e rp i e ri  L a ur a S Q I T A 56.74'80:1 04.30'9 00.0
65.91'12 ( 6 ) 70.95'63 ( 1 0 ) 20.92'01 ( 6 )

01 792 BO NO L LO  M ARCO  Ce r kv e n i k Cr i st i S Q I T A 67.33'01:1 15.94'01 00.0
95.54'91 ( 3 ) 40.00'14 ( 1 1 ) 31.84'9 ( 4 )

11 392 DE L L E PI ANE  CARL A De v o li  P a ol o S Q I T A 86.53'21:1 34.15'21 00.0
61.90'42 ( 1 1) 74.85'53 ( 8 ) 50.82'21 ( 1 1 )
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